
1812 

Name 

Inval id-continued 
Kenmore Corporation 
Rovings Enginbering 
Peter Osmond Import Agent 
Jonathan Enterprises Ltd 
Kaipara Building Supplies Ltd 
Johnson Marketing Ltd 
Impex International Ltd 
Caudwell Enterprises Ltd 
Viking Sauna of NZ Ltd 
Kaipara Bu i lding Supplies Ltd 
Kenmore Corporation 
Key Link Ltd 
Airedale Imports 
Impex Interna tiona l Ltd 
Peter Charles Cattermoul 
James Grant Import Co Ltd 
Kaipara Building Supplies Ltd 
Advantage Commercial Concepts 
Moginie Cooke & Co Ltd 
Viking Sauna of NZ Ltd 
James Grant Import Co Ltd 
Airedale Imports 
Northern Thi st l e Blew 
Dart Industries (N Z) 
James Grant Import Co Ltd 
Overseas tours Co 
Kenmore Corporation 
Peter Charles Cattermoul 
Red China Stores 
James Grant Import Co Ltd 
Oxford Trading Enterprises 
Red China Stores 
Key Link Ltd 
James Grant Import Co Ltd 
International Automobile Importers 
Sherrards Park Styles 
Johnson Marketing Ltd 
Peter Charles Cattermoul 
Abbott Investments 
James Grant Import Co Ltd 
Viking Sauna of NZ Ltd 
International Automobile Importers 
Martin Equipment Ltd 
Brocklesby Hunt 
Kenmore Corporation 
James Grant Import Co Ltd 
Import Licence Brokers N Z 
Import Licence Brokers N Z 
Import Licence Broke rs N Z 
Import Licence Brokers N Z 
Import Licence Brokers N Z 
Import Licence Brokers N Z 
Import Licence Brokers N Z 
Import Licence Brokers N Z 
Import Licence Brokers N Z 
Import Licence Brokers N Z 
Jonathan Enterprises Ltd 
Import Licence Brokers N Z 
Import Licence Brokers N Z 
Key Link Ltd 
Caudwell Enterprises Ltd 
Dart Industries (N Z) 
Viking Sauna of NZ Ltd 
James Grant Import Co Ltd 
Abbott Investments 
Viking Sauna of NZ Ltd 
Dart Industries (N Z) 
Caudwell Enterprises Ltd 
James Grant Import Co Ltd 
Dart Industries (N Z) 
Key Link Ltd 
James Grant Import Co Ltd 
Dart Industries (N Z) 
Abbott Investments 
Johnson Marketing Ltd 
Jonathan Enterprises Ltd 
Abbott Investments 
Key Link Ltd 
Caudwell Enterprises Ltd 
Caudwell Enterprises Ltd 
Caudwell Enterprises Ltd 
Caudwell Enterprises Ltd 

Tender No: 6196 
451 Licence Units of $2.000 Each 
Successful 

Ninness Sports Ltd 
Ninness Sports Ltd 

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Item Code: 64015 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Takapuna 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Rotorua 
Takapuna 
Takapuna 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Tauranga 
Auckland 
Takapuna 
Pakuranga 
Auckland 
Takapuna 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Tauranga 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Remuera 
Auckland 
Tauranga 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Takapuna 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
AUckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Aucklahd 
Auck land 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Rotorua 
Auckland 
Takapuna 
Auckla nd 
Auckland 
Takapuna 
Auckland 
Rotorua 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckl and 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Rotorua 
Rotorua 
Rotorua 
Rotorua 

Auckland 
Auckland 

Units 
Sought 

10 
60 
25 
50 
10 
10 

100 
10 
10 
10 
25 
30 
50 

200 
20 
20 
10 
50 

5 
10 
30 

100 
100 
50 
40 

150 
50 
20 

150 
50 

200 
200 

60 
60 

250 
250 

10 
20 

100 
o 

10 
250 

2 
300 
100 
90 

6.000 
6.000 
6.000 
6 .000 
6.000 
6.000 
6.000 
6.000 
6.000 
6.000 

50 
6.000 
6 .000 

100 
10 
50 
10 

100 
200 

10 
100 

10 
200 
200 
200 

1.000 
200 

2.874 
15 
50 

9.000 
200 

10 
10 
10 
10 

10 
10 

Units 
Won 

o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 

10 
10 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

43.00 
42.00 
42 .00 
41 .00 
40 .00 
32.00 
32.00 
31.00 
30.00 
30.00 
26.00 
25.00 
21.00 
21 .00 
21 . 00 
20 .00 
20.00 
20.00 
20.00 
20.00 
18.00 
18 .00 
18 .00 
17 .00 
16.00 
16.00 
16.00 
16 .00 
16.00 
14 .00 
14 .00 
14 .00 
14.00 
12 .00 
12 .00 
12.00 
12.00 
11.00 
11.00 
10.00 
10 .00 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
9.00 
8.00 
7.00 
7 .00 
7 .00 
7.00 
7 .00 
7 . 00 
7 .00 
7.00 
7.00 
7.00 
7.00 
7.00 
7.00 
6.00 
5.00 
5.00 
5.00 
4 .00 
4.00 
3.00 
3.00 
2.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0 .00 
0.00 
0 .00 
0 .00 
0 .00 

600 .00 
542 .00 

No. 73 

Premium 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0 .00 
0 .00 
0.00 
0.00 
0 .00 
0 .00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0 .00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0 .00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0 .00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0 .00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0 .00 
0.00 
0 .00 
0 .00 
0 .00 
0 .00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0 .00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0 .00 
0.00 
0 .00 
0 .00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0 .00 
0.00 
0 .00 
0 .00 
0 .00 
0 .00 

6.000.00 
5.420.00 


